SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

PASTIGLIE FRENO SBS 836SI

MODELLO CILINDRATA
LT F KingQuad FS 4X2 (FK8/L0) 400
LT F KingQuad FS 4X4 (FK8/L2) 400
LT A X KingQuad 450
LT A F Vinson 4X4 500
LT A KingQuad XP 500
LT A X KingQuad 700
LT A KingQuad XP 750

ANNI

2008 - 2010
2008 - 2012
2007 - 2010
2002 - 2007
2009 - 2010
2005 - 2007
2008 - 2010

1° EQUIP.

no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM
59100-31850-000
59100-31850-000
59100-31850-000
59100-31850-000
59100-31850-000
59100-31850-000
59100-31850-000




